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2017 IHSA Mens Sectionals

St. Charles East - Norris Recreation Center

Results
 
#1  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SCEScimeca, Joey1 461.50

SEHSYork, Justin2 393.95

WCOOPHernandez, Marshall3 386.90

B-SMann, Donovan4 378.40

WCOOPHaase, Chris5 366.55

SCECurcio, JT6 365.95

SCNWatanapongse, Ben7 313.15

SCNMroz, Braden8 292.50

SEHSSilvey, Joey9 200.65

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCN1 1:33.56

Filipovic, Siba Myhre, William

Baxter, Nate Williams, Jack

24.45 24.98 21.2122.92

ASCE2 1:36.22

Boryk, Nick Yetter, Sean

Cranfill, John Nagler, Matt

24.17 27.35 21.1023.60

ADKB3 1:38.83

Lohse, Riley Ruetten, David

Braun, Nathan Rasmussen, Dylan

23.54 29.47 22.4623.36

AWCHI4 1:41.04

Sims, Garret Hawkins, Keegan

Crum, Tom Culloton, Louis

26.15 26.67 22.8225.40

AB-S5 1:42.62

Doromal, James Woerner, Luke

Tannhauser, Alex Cummins, Tommy

25.81 28.95 22.6525.21

AGDNE6 1:43.55

Mahay, Charlie Vergara-Hernandez, Christian

Toriyama, Sean Park, Justin

27.52 28.18 22.5025.35

AWCOOP7 1:45.75

Janosy, Benjamin Rogers, Andrew

Blaser, Austin Harshbarger, Joe

27.44 29.84 23.6324.84

AELG8 1:49.94

Thorne, Arthur Picardi, Michael

Woerner, Jakob Thorne, Durand

27.73 31.79 25.8724.55

AHUNT9 1:52.22

Hagberg, Maxwell Tocmo, Evan

Harper, Jack Vandy, Mark

27.53 30.48 25.2328.98

AST.F10 1:54.64

King, John Cook, Adam

Amodeo, Nick McGeehee, Joseph

29.53 31.74 25.8327.54

ASEHS11 2:01.15

McClow, Aidan Estep, Andrew

Elmkinssi, Adam Villegas, Arturo

32.63 33.67 26.1728.68

 
#3  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCNWhitehurst, Brad1 1:43.26

23.80 25.93 26.7326.80

WCHIHawkins, Keegan2 1:44.04

24.15 26.77 26.2926.83

SCEAlvarado, Cristian3 1:44.91

24.14 26.67 27.0227.08

GDNEWitteveen, Bennet4 1:45.16

24.04 26.65 27.0827.39

WCOOPWhite, Patrick5 1:45.18

23.92 25.82 27.9527.49

SCEPrybell, Garrett6 1:45.45

23.97 26.50 27.7427.24

SCNCairns, Caymus7 1:45.51

24.03 26.35 27.6827.45

WCOOPReese, Sam8 1:48.26

24.93 26.70 28.5628.07

DKBBraun, Nathan9 1:50.74

24.72 27.22 29.6829.12

B-SCummins, Tommy10 1:51.60

26.01 27.63 28.9029.06

WCHICulloton, Louis11 1:52.77

25.24 28.14 29.5529.84

DKBAnderson, Gavin12 1:53.33

25.68 28.15 29.6529.85

GDNEMahay, Charlie13 1:59.68

25.62 29.25 33.0831.73

SEHSVassallo, Sam14 2:03.55

27.65 30.74 32.9332.23

HUNTBentley, Cameron15 2:05.35

28.16 31.36 32.4833.35

HUNTLo Piccolo, Marco16 2:06.18

29.90 32.76 31.1332.39

B-SNguyen, Anthony17 2:11.43

28.49 33.06 34.6835.20

SEHSVajarsky, Owen18 2:11.84

28.03 31.24 37.0035.57

ELGGonzalez, Christyan19 2:18.83

29.62 34.69 37.4837.04

ELGPorras, Jonathan20 2:21.14

31.15 34.90 37.8037.29

 
#4  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCNMyhre, William1 1:53.48

24.89 29.68 27.8331.08

SCELewarchick, Kyle2 1:55.99

25.00 29.34 28.2233.43

SCEDunlap, Kyle3 1:56.27

25.28 29.28 27.4434.27

SCNBaxter, Nate4 1:57.33

25.18 30.54 27.5734.04

B-SDoromal, James5 1:59.00

26.48 29.13 28.4434.95

WCHISims, Garret6 2:03.59

25.90 30.43 29.8737.39

DKBRuetten, David7 2:05.05

27.23 32.78 28.1936.85

WCOOPSchmidt, Will8 2:05.29

26.54 31.38 28.3139.06

ELGWoerner, Jakob9 2:08.10

25.64 31.98 31.6538.83

B-SWoerner, Luke10 2:09.08

28.07 33.65 30.4036.96

WCOOPHarshbarger, Joe11 2:09.60

29.04 32.68 29.5038.38

WCHICrum, Tom12 2:10.88

27.68 35.89 31.3535.96

SEHSUrso, Ross13 2:11.50

27.55 32.92 30.8840.15

HUNTHagberg, Maxwell14 2:12.05

28.62 32.08 30.0841.27

GDNEToriyama, Sean15 2:12.07

27.28 34.41 31.1539.23

GDNEVergara-Hernandez, Christian16 2:17.91

27.81 36.91 35.0038.19

ST.FKing, John17 2:18.65

28.66 34.47 33.7041.82

ST.FAmodeo, Nick18 2:21.23

28.56 36.71 33.6042.36

HUNTKalscheur, Tyler19 2:29.19

32.52 40.08 32.2444.35

DKBBockman, Owen20 2:29.53

34.48 38.22 32.6444.19

 
#5  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DKBLohse, Riley1 21.27

SCENagler, Matt2 21.54

GDNEAndreev, Peter3 21.64

GENGlod, Payton4 21.66

SCEHollman, Harrison5 21.94

SCNWolff, Nick6 22.41

SCNMuehlschlegel, Joseph7 22.94

GDNEPark, Justin8 23.08

HUNTTocmo, Evan9 23.40

DKBRasmussen, Dylan10 23.42

B-SJacobson, Truman11 23.45

B-SGrossman, Kyle12 23.79

WCHIMohon, Daniel13 24.17

SEHSCole, Kyle14 24.57

ST.EEstes, Matthew15 24.64

WCHICulloton, Brian16 24.74

WCOOPRogers, Andrew17 24.75

MARGMateja, Andrew18 25.20

HUNTVandy, Mark19 25.44

WCOOPSeleski, Eric20 25.56
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Results
(#5  Men 50 Yard Free)

ST.FMcGeehee, Joseph21 26.43

SEHSVillegas, Arturo22 26.71

ELGRohrman, Dylan23 27.00

ELGRamirez, Bryan24 31.30

GENHollman, Thomas25 43.94

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WHASesvold, Tyler1 48.92

22.59 26.33

SCEOrtlund, Matt2 50.70

23.97 26.73

SCECranfill, John3 51.40

24.25 27.15

SCNBaxter, Nate4 51.80

24.56 27.24

DKBBraun, Nathan5 52.81

25.70 27.11

SCNFilipovic, Siba6 53.24

24.95 28.29

ELGWoerner, Jakob7 53.81

25.36 28.45

WCOOPReese, Sam8 54.71

25.85 28.86

DKBRasmussen, Dylan9 56.55

26.02 30.53

B-STannhauser, Alex10 57.25

26.74 30.51

GDNEDybowski, Michael11 57.48

26.49 30.99

WCHIFortelka, Robert12 57.67

27.10 30.57

GDNEToriyama, Sean13 57.77

27.39 30.38

SEHSUrso, Ross14 59.50

27.93 31.57

HUNTHarper, Jack15 1:01.76

28.91 32.85

HUNTLo Piccolo, Marco16 1:01.94

29.71 32.23

WCHILiao, Harrison17 1:02.09

28.65 33.44

WCOOPKostecka, Nicholas18 1:03.45

28.53 34.92

ST.EMcalpin, Matthew19 1:04.02

30.14 33.88

B-SNguyen, Anthony20 1:04.21

29.60 34.61

SEHSElmkinssi, Adam21 1:05.59

30.43 35.16

ST.FAmodeo, Nick22 1:08.11

32.47 35.64

MARGMateja, Andrew23 1:08.39

30.15 38.24

GENHollman, Thomas24 2:02.06

56.47 1:05.59

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCEDunlap, Kyle1 46.98

22.91 24.07

GDNEAndreev, Peter2 47.13

22.70 24.43

SCEBoryk, Nick3 47.39

22.70 24.69

GENGlod, Payton4 47.64

23.00 24.64

GDNEWitteveen, Bennet*5 47.89

23.19 24.70

SCNWilliams, Jack*5 47.89

23.05 24.84

SCNMuehlschlegel, Joseph7 49.82

24.21 25.61

DKBRuetten, David8 50.54

24.36 26.18

B-SCummins, Tommy9 50.79

24.60 26.19

WCOOPBlaser, Austin10 50.91

24.76 26.15

SEHSRomanowski, Alan11 50.97

24.50 26.47

GENBrandt, Jack12 51.11

24.38 26.73

WCHICulloton, Louis13 51.40

24.67 26.73

B-SGrossman, Kyle14 52.53

25.32 27.21

WCOOPCankar, Jake15 53.05

25.62 27.43

ST.FCook, Adam16 54.26

25.16 29.10

DKBRuetten, Bradley17 54.55

26.84 27.71

ELGGulumian, Gabriel18 55.56

26.06 29.50

WCHIMohon, Daniel19 56.03

26.65 29.38

HUNTVandy, Mark20 56.94

27.25 29.69

HUNTMichael, Zachary21 56.96

27.77 29.19

MARGMateja, Andrew22 57.17

27.52 29.65

ELGThorne, Durand23 57.55

27.51 30.04

SEHSVajarsky, Owen24 58.11

27.29 30.82

ST.FBenedict, Spencer25 1:04.87

30.39 34.48

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCNWhitehurst, Brad1 4:38.45

25.74 28.63 28.1327.47

28.37 28.08 28.62 28.64

27.76 27.01

SCECabel, Austin2 4:40.05

26.07 28.50 28.0128.19

27.86 27.95 28.53 28.70

28.40 27.84

SCNCairns, Caymus3 4:40.25

25.20 28.19 28.1828.32

28.06 28.36 28.70 28.82

28.66 27.76

SCELewarchick, Kyle4 4:48.00

26.35 28.40 28.2929.30

28.93 29.07 29.81 30.37

29.52 27.96

WCOOPWhite, Patrick5 4:49.22

26.33 28.44 28.8429.20

28.55 28.98 29.74 29.79

30.27 29.08

DKBAnderson, Gavin6 4:57.70

26.45 28.30 30.1229.35

30.51 30.88 30.65 31.24

30.78 29.42

HUNTHagberg, Maxwell7 5:00.30

25.89 28.83 30.1529.71

30.33 31.26 31.21 31.24

31.68 30.00

WCOOPHarshbarger, Joe8 5:06.86

26.72 29.07 30.5529.78

31.27 31.52 31.98 32.22

32.32 31.43

DKBRuetten, Paul9 5:09.91

26.73 29.78 31.8831.10

32.24 31.77 31.85 32.02

31.97 30.57

WCHIFortelka, Robert10 5:20.00

28.08 31.11 32.5031.95

32.46 32.76 32.72 33.72

33.03 31.67

WCHICulloton, Brian11 5:24.76

29.12 33.41 33.1133.16

32.89 32.94 32.65 33.09

33.22 31.17

HUNTHarper, Jack12 5:36.21

29.67 33.66 34.3133.10

34.34 34.11 35.57 34.53

33.29 33.63

SEHSVassallo, Sam13 5:40.43

29.24 32.11 33.3833.93

34.02 34.51 35.23 35.69

36.34 35.98



St. Charles Swim Team - IL HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 4:25 PM  2/18/2017  Page 3

2017 IHSA Mens Sectionals

St. Charles East - Norris Recreation Center

Results
(#8  Men 500 Yard Free)

GDNESegovia, Kenneth14 5:42.76

27.91 31.74 33.6133.00

34.25 35.13 35.61 37.24

38.43 35.84

B-SLungu, Tyler15 5:47.73

29.91 34.23 35.3935.11

35.57 35.49 35.80 35.94

35.34 34.95

GDNEGarcia, Chris16 5:54.31

1:02.11

3:05.71

B-SConner, Sean17 5:55.48

31.27 34.87 36.0436.01

36.45 36.53 37.27 37.21

36.89 32.94

ELGDensmore, Ethan18 5:59.51

32.20 35.14 37.2036.46

36.65 37.42 37.25 36.41

36.04 34.74

GENPatel, Nilan19 6:00.29

31.31 34.11 36.0935.19

36.45 37.38 37.47 37.79

37.94 36.56

SEHSKeough, Cameron20 6:07.56

30.82 35.89 37.8437.24

37.42 38.42 38.37 37.98

37.76 35.82

ELGPorras, Jonathan21 6:39.22

35.04 38.62 41.3340.51

41.13 41.56 41.17 40.63

40.63 38.60

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCN1 1:25.81

Myhre, William Williams, Jack

Baxter, Nate Whitehurst, Brad

21.03 21.33 21.6321.82

ASCE2 1:26.04

Nagler, Matt Dunlap, Kyle

Cranfill, John Hollman, Harrison

21.59 21.08 21.7921.58

AWCOOP3 1:29.75

White, Patrick Reese, Sam

Schmidt, Will Blaser, Austin

22.17 22.52 22.4922.57

AGDNE4 1:29.96

Witteveen, Bennet Park, Justin

Dybowski, Michael Andreev, Peter

22.46 22.79 21.6123.10

AWCHI5 1:31.74

Hawkins, Keegan Mohon, Daniel

Culloton, Louis Sims, Garret

22.50 23.86 22.7022.68

AGEN6 1:35.42

Glod, Payton Brandt, Jack

Joy, Brant Hollman, Thomas

21.81 22.98 23.0127.62

AB-S7 1:36.36

Grossman, Kyle Jacobson, Truman

Patel, Amar Shyti, Frenki

24.27 23.05 24.9224.12

ADKB8 1:38.35

Petersen, AJ Ruetten, Bradley

Ruetten, Paul Anderson, Gavin

24.95 25.13 24.8823.39

ASEHS9 1:42.02

Elmkinssi, Adam Villegas, Arturo

Estep, Andrew Cole, Kyle

26.06 26.45 24.4925.02

AELG10 1:42.48

Picardi, Michael Thorne, Arthur

Gulumian, Gabriel Woerner, Jakob

27.51 24.23 24.3226.42

AST.F11 1:46.05

Benedict, Spencer Cook, Adam

King, John McGeehee, Joseph

26.13 24.71 25.8929.32

AHUNT12 1:47.18

Lo Piccolo, Marco Kalscheur, Tyler

Bentley, Cameron Michael, Zachary

26.53 27.42 26.8826.35

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WHASesvold, Tyler1 49.27

23.60 25.67

DKBLohse, Riley2 50.83

24.32 26.51

SCEBoryk, Nick3 51.96

25.10 26.86

SCNWolff, Nick4 52.09

25.31 26.78

SCNFilipovic, Siba5 53.12

26.02 27.10

SCEAlvarado, Cristian6 54.17

26.33 27.84

WCHISims, Garret7 55.85

27.16 28.69

WCOOPSchmidt, Will8 56.09

27.70 28.39

WCOOPJanosy, Benjamin9 59.25

28.92 30.33

GENJoy, Brant10 59.82

28.95 30.87

WCHIWolford, Kyle11 1:00.09

30.00 30.09

GDNEDybowski, Michael12 1:00.30

29.33 30.97

GDNEMahay, Charlie13 1:00.49

29.06 31.43

HUNTTocmo, Evan14 1:00.85

29.24 31.61

ELGThorne, Arthur15 1:01.92

29.44 32.48

B-STannhauser, Alex16 1:02.17

30.17 32.00

B-SJacobson, Truman17 1:02.82

30.47 32.35

DKBRuetten, Bradley18 1:03.66

31.46 32.20

HUNTMichael, Zachary19 1:09.01

34.40 34.61

SEHSAnderson, Nick20 1:09.57

33.44 36.13

SEHSMcClow, Aidan21 1:09.59

33.48 36.11

GENPatel, Nilan22 1:09.61

34.63 34.98

ST.FBenedict, Spencer23 1:19.11

37.40 41.71

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCNMyhre, William1 55.89

26.40 29.49

SCEPrybell, Garrett2 58.58

27.73 30.85

SCEYetter, Sean3 58.81

27.74 31.07

WCHIHawkins, Keegan4 59.19

27.68 31.51

B-SDoromal, James5 1:00.80

28.12 32.68

SCNKalenowski, Sam6 1:01.99

28.85 33.14

ST.EEstes, Matthew7 1:03.33

29.33 34.00

B-SWoerner, Luke8 1:04.01

29.80 34.21

GDNEVergara-Hernandez, Christian9 1:05.10

30.08 35.02

WCHICrum, Tom10 1:05.42

31.04 34.38

GENBrandt, Jack11 1:05.67

30.66 35.01

GENJoy, Brant12 1:05.74

29.89 35.85

SEHSRomanowski, Alan13 1:06.79

31.50 35.29

WCOOPRogers, Andrew14 1:07.52

31.80 35.72

WCOOPSeleski, Eric15 1:08.32

31.66 36.66

DKBRuetten, Paul16 1:09.56

32.51 37.05

ST.EMcalpin, Matthew17 1:10.95

33.80 37.15
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ST.FCook, Adam18 1:11.43

33.00 38.43

ELGPicardi, Michael19 1:12.02

33.53 38.49

GDNEBacon, Matthew20 1:14.73

33.67 41.06

HUNTBentley, Cameron21 1:16.63

36.90 39.73

DKBBockman, Owen22 1:19.25

37.64 41.61

SEHSEstep, Andrew23 1:19.26

37.10 42.16

HUNTKalscheur, Tyler24 1:24.85

39.45 45.40

ELGGonzalez, Christyan--- DQ

35.56 40.64

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCE1 3:08.99

Nagler, Matt Dunlap, Kyle

Boryk, Nick Cranfill, John

23.62 47.79 46.5422.26

22.36 46.93 22.65 47.73

ASCN2 3:10.67

Williams, Jack Cairns, Caymus

Wolff, Nick Whitehurst, Brad

23.81 48.49 46.8422.35

22.59 47.74 22.58 47.60

AWCOOP3 3:15.73

Blaser, Austin White, Patrick

Reese, Sam Schmidt, Will

23.58 47.81 50.1023.66

23.85 49.65 23.14 48.17

AGDNE4 3:17.89

Witteveen, Bennet Park, Justin

Dybowski, Michael Andreev, Peter

23.73 48.49 50.1523.32

24.03 51.79 22.92 47.46

ADKB5 3:18.00

Rasmussen, Dylan Ruetten, David

Braun, Nathan Lohse, Riley

24.24 50.88 50.5623.92

23.44 49.05 22.43 47.51

AB-S6 3:27.81

Cummins, Tommy Grossman, Kyle

Doromal, James Woerner, Luke

24.55 50.83 52.6824.99

23.70 50.78 25.44 53.52

AWCHI7 3:38.63

Culloton, Brian Mohon, Daniel

Crum, Tom Fortelka, Robert

27.01 55.40 55.8026.42

25.22 53.81 24.96 53.62

AHUNT8 3:38.72

Vandy, Mark Michael, Zachary

Hagberg, Maxwell Tocmo, Evan

26.73 56.54 58.4928.42

25.21 52.80 24.46 50.89

ASEHS9 3:44.41

Urso, Ross Vajarsky, Owen

Estep, Andrew Romanowski, Alan

26.47 56.06 58.3727.29

27.34 56.78 25.34 53.20

AST.F10 4:01.14

Amodeo, Nick King, John

Benedict, Spencer McGeehee, Joseph

26.56 56.49 56.9426.51

30.84 1:08.24 26.95 59.47

AELG11 4:05.10

Thorne, Durand Densmore, Ethan

Rohrman, Dylan Gulumian, Gabriel

27.51 58.83 1:03.5830.44

31.67 1:04.12 27.67 58.57


